
IFB700015-22 ROLLINS FORD PARK PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Date Accessed Firm Contact Contact Email
1 9/8/2021 Meridian Construction Co., Inc Melissa Hill mhill@meridianconstructionco.com
2 9/8/2021 Dustin Construction, Inc. Lloyd Hill Lhill@DustinConstruction.com
3 9/8/2021 DeBorn Construction Inc. Deborah Munoz debornconstruction@verizon.net
4 9/8/2021 Avon Corporation Kurt Lorenz klorenz@avoncorporation.com
5 9/8/2021 Crown Construction Service Inc. Martin Ornelas martin@crownconstructionservice.com
6 9/8/2021 AtLam LLC Craig Mills cmills@atlamllc.com
7 9/8/2021 PIVOT Construction LLC Pedram Hatami pedram@pivotconstruct.com
8 9/9/2021 PBS Contracting, Inc. Bonnie Schmidt bonnie.schmidt@pbscontracting.com
9 9/9/2021 Sagres Construction Corp. Trish Mousavizadegan patricia@sagresconstruction.com

10 9/10/2021 Independence Excavating Alex Mahon mabids@indexc.com
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